

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(12.23)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Boodine Hamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





つめい

	West.		, ,			on all
			~~.	~~		~
ċ	- 2 1	-	•	27	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	4:
				- 4	-	1.

VILLAGE OF GREEN THUMES DEVELOPMENT, INC.

FILED IN OFFICE OF SECRETARY

OF STATE, STATE OF FLORIDA,

by 25% op 9/14/62

TOM ADAMS

SECRETARY OF STATE



MIAMI-GULF L -AND INVESTORS, INC.

BISCAYNE BUILDING 19 W. FLAGLER STREET . MIAMI 32, FLORIDA

34400 *****1.00 SEP 14-62 @2 34300 *****3.00 SEP 14-62 TZ September 12, 1962 SEP 14-62 -2 34200 *****5.00 34100 ****10.00 SEP 14-62 MZ

Secretary of State Tallahassee, Fla.

Enclosed are original and duplicate copy of Certificate of Incorporation.

Would you be good enough to have them records. Would you be good enough to have them recorded and send us the dublicate for our records.

Also enclosed is a check in payment for the necessary fees.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely yours,

Sidney Hodor

SH:jb Encl.

> 10,00 C. 144 5.00 伊島高 1.00 RIJA EKKI FRE 3.00 6. 3.3 19.00 iJILL 19.00 v TI. TASK EALUTICE DUE 1:27UNO

CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF

のできるとのでは、10mmのでは、10

SEPERATION OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

-of-

VILLAGE OF GREEN THUMBS DEVELOPMENT, INC.

WE, the undersigned, hereby associate ourselves together for the purpose of becoming a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida, by and under the provisions of the Statutes of the State of Florida, providing for the formation, liability, rights, privileges and immunities of corporation for profit.

Article One

The name of this Corporation shall be:

VILLAGE OF GREEN THUMBS DEVELOPMENT, INC.

Article Two

The general nature of the business and the objects and purposes proposed to be transacted and carried on, are to do any and all of the things herein mentioned, as fully and to the same extent as natural persons might or could do, viz.:

- I. To purchase, improve, develop, hold and enjoy real estate in fee simple, upon ground rent or lease, and to lease, mortgage, and sell the same in such parts or parcels, improved or unimproved and on such terms as to time and manner of payment as may be agreed upon.
- 2. A general real estate agency and brokerage business, to act as agent, broker or attorney in fact for any persons or corporations in buying, selling and dealing in real property and any and every estate and interest therein, and choses in action secured thereby, judgments resulting therefrom, and other personal property collateral thereto, in making or obtaining loans upon such property, in supervising, managing and protecting such property and

Loans and all interests in and claims affecting the same, in effecting insurance against fire and all other risks thereon, and in managing and conducting any legal actions, proceedings and business relating to any of the purposes herein mentioned or referred to to register mortgages and deeds of trust of real property or chattels real and all other securities collateral thereto; to investigate and report upon the credit and financial solvency and sufficiency of borrowers and sureties upon such securities; to purchase and hold real property and any and every estate and interest therein, and choses in action secured thereby, judgments resulting therefrom, and other personal property, collateral thereto; to improve, manage, operate, sell; mortgage, lease and otherwise dispose of any property so acquired; to loan upon such property, and to take mortgages and assignments of mortgages of the same; and to transact all or any other business which may be necessary or incidental or proper to the exercise of any or all of the aforesaid purposes of the corporation.

3. To conduct and carry on the business of builders and contractors for the purpose of building, erecting, altering, repairing or doing any other work in connection with any and all classes of building, and improvements of any kind and nature, whatsoever, including the building, rebuilding, alteration, repairing or improvement of houses, factories; buildings, works or erections of every kind and description whatsoever, including the locating, laying out and constructing of roads, avenues, docks, slips, sewers, bridges, wells, walls, canals, railroads, or street railways, power plants, and generally in all classes of buildings, erections and works, both public and private, or integral parts thereof, and to perform engineering and architectural work, including the preparation of plans and specifications in expert work, as acting and consulting and superintendent engineers and architects, and generally to do and perform any and all works as builders and contractors, and with the end in view to solicit, obtain, make, perform and carry out contracts covering the building and contracting business and the work connected therewith.

4. To manufacture, buy, sell, trade and deal in all and every kind of material product, manufactured or unmanufactured, iron, steel, wood, brick, cement, granite, stone and other products and materials, including the quarrying of stone; to buy, acquire, hold, use, employ, mortgage, convey, lease, and dispose of patent rights, letter patent, processes, devices, inventions, trademarks, formulas, good will and other rights; to take, acquire, buy, hold, own, maintain, work, develop, sell, convey, lease, mortgage, exchange, improve and otherwise deal in and dispose of real estate and real property or any interest or rights therein without limit as to the amount; to lend money on bonds secured by mortgage for future advance on real estate, but nothing herein set forth shall give or be construed to give said corporation any banking powers.

5. To purchase, acquire, hold and dispose of stocks, bonds and other obligations including judgments, interest, accounts or debts of any corporation, domestic or foreign (except moneyed or transporation or banking, or insurance corporations) owning or controlling any articles which are or might be or become useful in the business of this company, and to purchase, acquire, hold and dispose of stocks, bonds or other obligations including judgments, interests, accounts or debts of any corporation, domestic or fureign (except moneyed or transportation or banking or insurance corporations) engaged in a business similar to that of this company, or engaged in the manufacture, use or sale of property, or in the construction or operation of works necessary or useful in the business of this company, or in which, or in connection with which, the manufactured articles, product or property of this company may be used, or of any corporation with which this company may issue in exchange therefor the stock, bonds or other obligations of this company.

6. To purchase, take and lease, or in exchange, hire or otherwise acquire any real or personal property, rights, or privileges suitable or convenient for any of the purposes of this business, and to purchase, acquire, erect and construct, make improvement of buildings or machinery stores or works, insofar as the same may be appurtenant to or useful for the conduct of the business as above specified, but only to the extend to which the company may be authorized by the statutes under which it is organized.

7, To acquire and carry on all or any part of the business or property. of the company engaged in a business similar to that authorized to be conducted by this company, or with which this company is authorized under the laws of the laws of this state to consolidate, or whose stock the company under the laws of this state and the provisions of this certificate is authorized to purchase and to undertake in conjuction therewith, any liabilities of any person firm; association or company described as aforesaid, possessing of property suitable for any of the purposes of this company, or for carrying on any business which this company is authorized to conduct, and as for the consideration for the same to pay cash or to issue shares, stocks and obligations of this company.

8. To Purchase, subscribe for or otherwise acquire and to hold the

shares, stocks or obligations of any company organized under the laws of this state or any other state, or of any territory of the United States, or of any foreign country, except moneyed or transportation or banking or insurance corporations, and to sell or exchange the same, or upon the distribution of assets or divisions of profits, to distribute any such shares, stocks, or obligations or proceeds thereof among the stockholders of this company.

9. To borrow or raise money for any purposes of the company; and to secure the same and interest, or for any other purpose, to mortgage all or any part of the property corporeal or incorporeal rights or franchises of this company now owned or hereafter acquired, and to create, issue, draw and accept and negotiate bonds and mortgages, bills of exchange, promissory notes or other obligations or negotiable instruments.

10. To guarantee the payment of dividends or interest on any shares, stocks, debentures or other securities issued by, or any other contract or obligation of, any corporation described as aforesaid, whenever proper or necessary for the business of the company, and provided the required authority be first obtained for that purpose, and always subject to the limitations herein prescribed, .

II. To acquire by purchase or otherwise, own, hold, buy, sell, convey, lease, mortgage or incumber real estate or other property, personal or mixed.

12. To buy, sell and generally trade in, store, carry and transport all kinds of goods, wares, merchandise, provisions and supplies.

13. And further to do and perform and cause to be done or performed each, any and all of the acts and things above enumerated, and any all other acts and things insofar as the same may be incidental to or included in any or all of the general powers given, always provided the grant of the foregoing enumerated powers is upon the express condition precedent, that the various powers above enumerated shall be exercised by said company only in case the same are authorized to be exercised by the acts above recited under which said company is organized, and the same shall be exercised by said company only in the manner and to the extent that the same may be authorized to be exercised under the said acts above recited under which it was organized. The said corporation may perform any part of its business outside the State of Florida, in the other states or colonies of the United States, in Cubs and foreign countries.

Article Three

The maximum number of shares of stock with non par value that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is Fifty (50)

Article Four

The amount of capital with which this corporation will begin business will be no less than Fifteen (\$15,000.00) Dollars.

This corporation is to have perpetual existe

Article Six

The principal office of this corporation shall be in Miami, Florida,

Article Seven

The number of directors shall be not less than three.

Article Eight

The names and post office addresses of the first board of directors, who, subject to the provisions of the Certificate of Incorporation, the by-laws and corporation laws of the State of Florida, shall hold office for the first year of the corporation's existence, or until their successors are elected and have qualified, are:

NAME	ADDRESS
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Sidney Hodor, Pres.	5121 Ordena Dr., Coral Gables, Fla.
Howard Hodor, Vice-Pres,	5121 Orduna Dr., Coral Gables, Fla.
Nina Hodor, Secy Treas.	5121 Orduna Dr. Coral Cables Fig.

Article Nine

The names and post office addresses of each subscriber to the Certificate of Incorporation and the number of shares that each agrees to take, are as follows, to wit.

NAME Sidney Hodor, Pres.	ADDR ESS	SHARES	CONSIDERATION
Studey moder, Pres.	512I Orduna Dr.		
The second second	Coral Gables, Fla.	3	\$5,000,00
Howard Hodor, Vice-Pres,	5121 Orduna Dr.		
•	Coral Gables, Fla.	3	\$5,000.00
Nina Hodor, Secy,-Treas.	5121 Orduna Dr.		
•	Coral Gables, Fla.	3	\$5,000,00

Article Ten

The corporation shall have the further right and power to:

From time to time to determine whether and to what extent and at what times and places and under what conditions and regulations, the accounts and books of this corporation (other than the stock book) or any of them shall be open to inspection of stockholders; and no stockholder shall have any right of inspecting any account, book or document of this corporation except as conferred by statute, unless authorized by a resolution of the stockholders or board of directors.

The corporation may in its by-laws confer powers upon its board of directors or officers, in addition to the foregoing and in addition to the powers authorized and expressly conferred by statute.

Both stockholders and directors shall have power, if the by-laws so provide, to hold their respective meetings, and to have one or more offices within or without the State of Florida, and to keep the books of this corporation (subject to the provisions of the statutes) outside the State of Florida, at such places as may from time to time be designated by the Board of Directors.

The corporation reserves the right to amend, alter, change or repeal any provision contained in this Certificate of Incorporation, in the manner now or hereafter prescribed by statute, and all right conferred upon stock holders herein are granted subject to this reservation.

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, being each and all of the original subscribers to the capital stock hereinabove named for the purpose of forming a corporation for profit to do business both within and without the State of Florida, do hereby make, subscribe, acknowledge and file this Certificate, hereby declaring and certifying that the facts herein stated are true, and do respectively agree to take the number of shares of stock hereinabove set forth as to each of us, and accordingly have hereunto set our hands and seals this 124 day of

Siting Hotel (SEAL)

New Moder (SEAL)

New Hoder (SEAL)

STATE OF FLORIDA SS

BE IT REMEMBERED, that on this day before me personally came Sidney Hodor, Howard Hodor and Nina Hodor, the parties to the foregoing Certificate of Incorporation, known to me personally to be such, and severally acknowledged the said Certificate to be the free and voluntary act and deed of them, and each of them, each for himself and not for the other, and that the facts therein state are truly set forth.

WITNESS my hand and notarial scal at Miami, Florida, this /2/2 day

Notary Public / State of Florida at Large

My commission expires:

क्षेत्रप्रदेश स्थितिकः है। एक ता मान्यतीर आग्रास्तरहरू मेर्नेक स्थितिकः ता त्यक्षेत्रस्य स्थितिकः १८५५ हे। ४५८० No. B 62720 - A

Tax for Years

ptyr 1963

(Do not write above this line)

CORPORATION REPORT AND TAX RETURN OF

VILLAGE	OF	GREEN	THUMBS			
		DE	VELOPMEN	Τ,	IN	C.
P. O. ADDR						
			ow this line)			
Filed in th			Secretary		State	of
the State of	Flori	da, this _				
day of		ellent huma nur-us				
A. D. 19						
Total Commission of the Commis			Secretary	of S	State.	

Corporation Report and for Domestic Cor to the hay no re

Secretary of State

ORIGINAL. Tear apart. Send in only the original. Keep COPY for your files.

		Do not writing 24 2.9 1963
	ort and Tax Return	Ami. Rec. 25
	ic Corporations	Amt. Due / 998
Secretary of	State of Florida	Refund
	pter 300 Florida Statutes	Bal. Due
DIRECTIONS: Read carefully. Corporations are required to complete July 1 annually Please print or type payment payable to the Secretary of See schedule on taxpayer's COPY, Onl	IN FULL a report and file with the information required herein. Make State. Tax is based on the value of issu y one (1) report necessary where more	check for the capital stock tax
at the time of filing. Amount remitted	ence Thumas Deur	Some I de
	exact some of corporation:	The Co
MI AMI	5 7	Street or Post Office Box)
(City)		(State)
3. NAMES AND ADDRESSES C	OF OFFICERS:	
NAME	TITLE	ADDRESS
Signing Hoper	PRESIDENT	Corne Garner Fla
NATHAR WEINSTEIN	You Parsoni	MINN PENCH FLA
Love Hodek	Secretary	Corne Corners Mr
	OF DIRECTORS (law requires at le	east (3) Directors)
NAME		ADDRESS
Simily Hoper	5 21 Gravas Dr. 6	CRES EXPLIS FILE
MATHER GEINSTEIN	- Westy 4 Ko 11.	na Beach Ila
Levis Hedok	SILE GEORGE DE G	CAL GARLOS FLA
5. NAME OF RESIDENT AGENT	Г А	DDRESS
CA	PITAL STOCK STATEMENT*	
*NO PAR value shores are presumed to have a financial stotament showing actual value, inclu		should be accomposed by a brief
6. Total AUTHORIZED Capital S		i cepirel.
	he par value of \$ea	ch
Shares with	hout nominal or par value	
7. OUTSTANDING Capital Stock:	•	
Shares of t	he par value of \$ea	ch. \$.
Shares with	hout nominal or par value (actual)	\$ 25.53
Total OUT	rstanding capital stock	\$ 230700
8. Date of last meeting of Director	/ /	
	If mactive, state how	long
Is the purpose of the corporation	n to begin business in the Miture?	
9 General nature of business en 10. Date incorporated	gaged in Secret Light	Charles Cont.
our books	e above statement of facts to be to	rue and correct as shown by
By President of V. President	Attest:	& Thorne
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF	· ·	Secretary
Personally appeared before	me Santana san and	Les Con Land
who deposes and says that he executhat the statement herein contained	ited this certificate for and in beh his true and correct to the best of	his knowledge and behaf
owarn to and shaseriped bi	ofore me this day of	1965
(Notary Seal) Role	National Property of Notes	TA Takum acamana tananan

R

N

Falterty J. 1974

Villare of Green Thumbs Development, Inc.

Sensie en

Enclosed is State Warrant No. 1000 Por 5 to cover refund of emporation capital above temperature 608, Florida fitaluses, as authorized by Restion 215.26, Florida Statuses.

Responding Responds (1996) on the Artist I. 1660 to produced

Simearaly,

THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T

G. B. Mirráson, Supervisor. Otylogic Fueck Tax Division

2007.13

Aleit urr



VILLAGE OF GREEN THUMBS DEVELOPMENT, INC.

Amend ART I chang corp name to WILLISTON HIGHLANDS, INC.

OF STATE STATE OF FLORIDA.
by MRC ... on Jan. 20, 1965

TOM ADAMS
SECRETARY OF STATE

January 14, 1965

Honorable Tom Adams. Secretary of State

JAN 18-65 -2 --- 18300 *** ** 2:00

Taliahassee, Florida

Dear Mr. Adams:

Enclosed are original and one copy of Resolution chanding name of VILLAGE OF GREEN THUMBS DEV. INC. to WILLINSTON HIGHCANNSS INC.

Also enclosed are two checks, one in the sum of \$12.00 and the other in the sum of \$1.00 to cover filing fees.

Sincerely,

Manuel Zaiac

MLANCE DUE

TO: HONORABLE TOM ADAMS, SECRETARY OF STATE We, the undersigned, Sidney Hodor President and Secretary, respectively of Village of Green Thumbs a Florida corporation, do hereby certify that on the 5th day of January the Directors and Stockholders of Village of Green Thumbs Dev. Inc. did adopt the following resolution: BE IT RESOLVED by the Directors and Stockholders of Village of Green Thumbs Dev. Inc., in a meeting regularly and properly called assembled, that Article I of the Articles of Incorporation be amended to read as tollows: ARTICLE I The name of the corporation shall be: WILLISTON HIGHLANDS, INC. IN WITNESS WHWREOF, we have hereunto set our names and the name of the corporation as amended, this RESOLUTION RESCLVED, that the name of this corporation be changed from

Village of Green Thumbs

Dev., Inc. — to WILLISTON HIGHLANDS, INC., and that the last mentioned name be and it is hereby adopted as the corporate name of the corporation.

Louis Hoder Hattan Wesnistan

I certify that the above is a true copy of the resolution adopted at a special meeting of the directors and stockholders held on __ian__i4__i965____.

President

STATE OF FLORIDA)

COUNTY OF DADE)

Before me, Manuel Zaiac, personally appeared school And Annual Zaiac, personally appeared school Annual Zaiac, personal Zai

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 14 day of

Manual Zalac

Wan to the same of the same of

Check Reason for Non-Delivery () Moved, left for subdisse () Out of beasiness () No much soldress () Unknown () Chend for mason () Refused RETURN REQUESTED	tor Foreign a	n Report and and Domestic State of Florida A REVENUE COM	: Corporati	ons	BULK RATE U. S. POSTAGE PAID Tallahassee, Fla. Permit No. 24
3 3 1			in All Corr	his Number espondence	This return is d on July 1 1964
VILLAGE OF SIDNEY HO SIDNEY HO CORAL GABI	HA DR	DEVELOPMENT	23-02- 8-	262720	DELINQUENT AFTER 30 DA
1. VILLAGE OF GRE		VELLDMENT IN	c 2		nature of business)
3 145 ARAGEA		Corn For	aces Di		F-/
(Street or Post Office I	Box of principal place of busi	ness) (C)		ounty)	(State)
(Officers Nam	<u> </u>	CTRIO	5724	CROUM	Dr Grac Gn
O. NATHAN WEINS	TEIN	V. PRES	Não Pro	(Kan	Ham Beard
a Levis Hoper		SERETHEN	5110 Ccai	NA DO	CLAL GARGES
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
5.a. SiDNEY HEDER			5/2/ Och	ra Da	CROL GARLE
b. Nathan WEINS	iw requires at least (3) three	1)	(Address)	2	SAME SIME
S. Levis HEARE	CE/N		NEO 1324.	KD. 111	4171 BERRY
			Sun Ochen	1 m C.	CAL GNOCES
G					
6. (Resident Agent Nan					
6. (Resident Agent Nan I hereby acknowledge accep as resident agent upon who	otance of the appointment of service of process may	be made	(Address) (Signature of re	rsident agent)	
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon whoi	otance of the appointment m service of process may /-//- () // (Month - Day - Year)	B. Corporation Active?	(Signature of re	isident agent) inscrive, ictivity began	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who 7. Last meeting of Directors O. lf inactive, will corporatio begin business in the futur	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) n 11. Date In	.8. Corporation Active?	(Signature of residue) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Year) (Year) (Year)	isident agent) inscrive, ictivity began	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon whoi	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) n ref (Yes or No) 1 Date II	.8. Corporation Active?	(Signature of residue) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Year) (Year) (Year)	isident agent) inscrive, ictivity began	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who 7. Last meeting of Directors O. lf inactive, will corporatio begin business in the futur	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) n 11. Date In	.8. Corporation Active? neorporated /-/4- (Month - Day Outstanding Capi (a)	(Signature of residue) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Year) (Year) (Year)	sident agent) mactive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who Last meeting of Directors_ If inactive, will corporatio begin business in the futur	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) n ref (Yes or No) 1 Date II	.8. Corporation Active? .8. Corporation Active? (Month + Da) 4. Outstanding Capi	(Signature of residue) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Year) (Year) (Year)	esident agent) inactive ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla	(Month - Day - Year) (Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who 7. Last meeting of Directors_ 0. If inactive, will corporation begin business in the futur	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) n ref (Yes or No) 1 Date II	.8. Corporation Active? neorporated /-/4- (Month - Day Outstanding Capi (a)	(Signature of residue) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Yes or No) (Year) (Year) (Year)	esident agent) inactive ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla	(Month - Day - Year) (Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who Last meeting of Directors_ If inactive, will corporatio begin business in the futur	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) n ref (Yes or No) 1 Date II	.8, Corporation Active? .8, Corporation Active? (Month + Da) 4. Outstanding Capi (a) (b) (b) (c) (Ne of sherry without par/air (ne of sherry without par/air	(Signature of recognition of the control of the con	sident agent) moctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla	(Month - Day - Year) (Month - Day - Year) (Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who: 7. Last meeting of Directors_ If inactive, will corporatio 0. begin business in the futur 3. Total Authorized Capit	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) (Month - Day - Year) (Yes or No) 1 - Date II al Stock: 1 - True raise seen **True raise	.8. Corporation Active? neorporated /-/4- (Month - Day 4. Outstanding Capi (a) (b) (c) (c) (No of pherical principles of the principles	(Signature of re (Signa	sident agent) moctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who as resident agent upon who of the composition of the composition of the composition of the composition of capital employed in Flor	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) n (Month - Day - Year) al Stock: Stock:	.8. Corporation Active? neorporated /-/4- (Month - Day 4. Outstanding Capi (a) (b) (c) (c) (No of pherical principles of the principles	(Signature of re (Signa	sident agent) moctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who 7. Last meeting of Directors 16 inactive, will corporation begin business in the future. 3. Total Authorized Capit 16 or a second process of the second process	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) n (Month - Day - Year) al Stock: Stock:	A. Corporation Active? Month - De Month - D	(Signature of re (Signa	sident agent) nuctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla \$ give the nur do business.	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who 7. Last meeting of Directors_ 1f inactive, will corporation, begin business in the future 3. Total Authorized Capit 16 foreign corporation, give 5. of capital employed in Flor 7. Amount of tax remitted \$ 7. with this return	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) (Month - Day - Year) (Per (Yes or No) 11 - Date II al Stock: ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	A. Corporation Active? (Month + Da) (Month + Da) (A) Outstanding Capi (a) (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) 16. of \$1.00.	(Signature of re (Signa	sident agent) nuctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla \$ give the nur do business.	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who as the future of the	otance of the appointmen m service of process may	A. Corporation Active? (Month + Da) (Month + Da) (A) Outstanding Capi (a) (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) 16. of \$1.00.	(Signature of recognized to the control of the cont	sident agent) nuctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla \$ give the nur do business.	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who as the future of the second of the	otance of the appointmen m service of process may (Month - Day - Year) (Month - Day - Year) (Per (Yes or No) 11 - Date II al Stock: ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	A. Corporation Active? Incorporated (Month - De) A. Outstanding Capi (a) (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) 16. of S 18. We, t	(Signature of recognized to the control of the cont	sident agent) nuctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla \$ give the nur do business.	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who as the future of the	otance of the appointmen m service of process may	A. Corporation Active? Incorporated (Month - De) A. Outstanding Capi (a) (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) 16. of S 18. We, t	(Signature of recognized to the control of the cont	sident agent) moctive, ctivity began neorporation alified in Fla \$ give the nur do business.	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who desired agent upon who begin business in the future 3. Total Authorized Capit and a second agent ag	chance of the appointmen m service of process may	A. Corporation Active? (Month - De) (A) (Dutstanding Capi (a) (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) (d) Total (a) + (b) 18. We, thooks. Attest	(Signature of recognition of the control of the con	sident agent) nuctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla \$ give the nur do business. ertify the s	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who 7. Last meeting of Directors_ 16 inactive, will corporation, begin business in the future. 3. Total Authorized Capit 17. Total Authorized Capit 18. Total Authorized Capit 19. Total Authorized Capit 19. Total Authorized Capit 20. Total Authorized Capit 21. Total Authorized Capit 22. Total Authorized Capit 23. Total Authorized Capit 24. Total Authorized Capit 25. of capital employed in Flor 26. of capital employed in Flor 27. with this return 28. TATE OF COUNTY OF 29. STATE OF COUNTY OF Pages and years Who depress and years Who depress and years Total Authorized Capit 26. Of Capital employed in Flor 27. With this return 48. TATE OF COUNTY OF Pages and years 28. TATE OF COUNTY OF	chance of the appointmen m service of process may	A. Corporation Active? (Month - De) (A) (Dutstanding Capi (a) (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) (d) Total (a) + (b) 18. We, thooks. Attest	(Signature of recognition of the control of the con	sident agent) nuctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla \$ give the nur do business. ertify the s	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who 7. Last meeting of Directors. O. begin business in the futur 3. Total Authorized Capit Total Authorized Capit For a second of the futur 5. of capital employed in Flor 7. with this return facts to be true and con STATE OF COUNTY OF Personally at who deposes and says that the statement he	camount state of v-President contained is true	(a) (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) (d) Total (a) + (b) 18. We, the books. Attest	(Signature of recognition of the whole when the whole	sident agent) nuctive, ctivity began n corporation alified in Fla \$ give the nur do business. ertify the s	(Month - Day - Year)
I hereby acknowledge accer as resident agent upon who begin business in the future. 3. Total Authorized Capit 5. If foreign corporation, give of capital employed in Flor of capital employed in Flor acts to be true and corporation of tax remitted such this return facts to be true and corporation. STATE OF COUNTY OF Personally at who deposes and says that the statement he	chance of the appointmen m service of process may	(a) (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) (18. We, the books. Attest Attest (b) (c) (d) Total (a) + (b) (e) (e) (f) (f) (h) (h) (h) (h) (h) (h	(Signature of recognized to the control of the cont	sident agent) meetive, etrivity began neorporation alified in Fla sident	(Month - Day - Year) (Month - Day - Year)

(// lst Gopy		eign and Sta	Domestic	Corporat	P 400 + P 4 + 140 1 1 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 1	
		the control of the co	tary of S	tate		
			Tallahassee, Florida		his Number respondence	This return is d
				23-02-6	- 752720	DECHADJEAT
	AGE OF SHEEN T	HUMBSZÓEVE	OPHENING			r Temmer
	EY HODDAS	INC				
	E GABLES FLA					
)	· 连额之		(General	nature of business)
1 VILLAGE O	Give asact on	ime of corporation)	OMENTIA		2.2.470	SOUTH DEA
	RAGON, HUE	place of husiness)	CORAL COA	Sity) Parising L	(County)	149
4.a. SIDNEY	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	The second second	PRES	S 12	ORDUNA.	Dr Corne GA
SNATHAN	WEINGTEIN	The state of the s	Pres		AND LOND	Minne Ares
	DOR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CCRETARY		" / " · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MALIGABLE
4 d. 3 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		San series in the	17 11 11 11			
5 a Siprey	HOBOR			5/1/00	ura Do	CRAL GAMO
(Directors	- Name) (Law requires at I	east (3) three)		(Addro	1.12.	1-11-15 Jan 1-11-15
6. NATHAN				100 BAG		PALLEMOCE S
d. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	and the second			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	0,7,5	and the second
	t Agent Name)		1,207	James Addr	Ps.51	
as resident agent	ledge acceptance of the upon whom service of I	process may be m	iade	Signature	of resident agent)	
7. Last meeting of	Directors 1-15-64	8. c	orporation Activ	e? /25 9.	If inactive, inactivity bega	n
If inactive, will	corporation	•	9-14	(Yes or No)	eign corporatio Qualified in Fl	(Month - Day - Year
U. begin business	(Yes or No)	11. Date Incorp	i Month - D	AY - 1EAI)	Qualified in Fl	(Month - Day - Year
1 otal Author	ized Capital Stock:	1	outstanding Ca	pital Stock:		
(No. of Shirts	with per valers		(No of sheres with par c	atur) \$ (Per salay es	 \$	Trical values
The second secon	The second secon	Net encon)	b)		والمستحدث والمستوا	
	50		a)	9		6639
189 at the	eirs without pur ar nominal value!		(No. of charps without p	ar we months at value?	5/2	(Total school value) G 669 Se
			d) Total $(a) + (1)$	o)+(c)	\$	Creatives.
If foreign corpo	oration; give amount oved in Florida.		. 16. d	f foreign corporat f States in which	ion, give the nú you do business	mber (4)
	remitted 3 - 00					
Amount of tax	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		lo. we	, the undersigne	a, certify the	above statement
Amount of tax 17. with this retur facts to be t	rue and correct as sho	own by our bool	ks.	National Control		
Amount of tax 17. with this retur facts to be t	n rue and correct as sho		ks. Atte	st. States	Specializa	<u> </u>
Amount of tax 17. with this retur facts to be t	n rue and correct as sho			est: Dace	Secretary	
Amount of tax 17. with this return facts to be the state of the state	n rue and correct as she By Fresident or Confedence of Co	V-President	Atte	st: Sau	Secretary	
Amount of tax 17. with this retur facts to be t STATE O COUNTY	n rue and correct as sho	V-President fore me	Atte	And in behalf o	f said corpor	ation and
Amount of tax 17. with this retur facts to be t STATE O COUNTY who depose that the str	By President or Correct as shown of the Correct as sho	V-President fore me executed this ined is true an	Atte	and in behalf o	f said corpor	belief.
Amount of tax 17. with this retur facts to be t STATE O COUNTY who depose that the str	n rue and correct as sho	V-President fore me executed this ined is true an	Atte	and in behalf of best of his kn	f said corpor	ation and belief

Corporation 1st Copy for Foreign a	n, Report and Ta and Domestic Co State of Florida	ex Return orporations	
Section	ecretary of State		
2	Tallahassee, Florida	Refer to This Number in All Correspondence	This return is due to due!
2 MIERISTON HIGHE TUDS INC		23-02-6+295X500	1965
1 5121 ORDUNA DP A CORAL GABLES FLA		ANSERT ZIF COUE	IF NOT SECUL
1. WILLIATON FLIGHLANDS IN	cration)	2. LAND S	ANIVINESS)
3. / Street or Post Office Box of principal place of bus	Iness) (City)	(County)	(State)
4.a. Signature (Officers Name)	Pors (Title)	Con Cading	Ela.
6. NATHON WEIGHTEN	Y Page	M. not. Brown	1
e. Toure Harra	September 198	Capi Garis	710
5.3. SIME 15 HODER (Directors Name) (Law requires at least (3) thre	20) 5121 ()	(Address)	GNERT
O. NATHON WEINSTEIN	20 /8	in Aux Mins	Beach
a Louis Hazon	5110	edina De Ceca	GOFICE
		2 1 1	
6. (Resident Agent Name)	51106	(Address)	M. GARLES
I hereby acknowledge acceptance of the appointment as resident agent upon whom service of process ma	nt y be made	in Hondon !	1284 - 13 A
7. Last meeting of Directors	0 0	(Signature of resident agent) If inactive, inactivity began	
(Month - Day - Year) If inactive, will corporation		y inactivity began for No.) If foreign corporation 12. Date Qualified in Fla.	(Month - Day - Year)
(Yes of No)	14. Outstanding Capital S	11)	(Month - Day - Year)
s	(a)		
Cher of Sharen with part ships (Tar salve parts)	, (He of search with par salpe)	(The relocation) . (To	al veture
the same same series and the same same	(p)	. (Par value earls) (\$4	lat spliges
The properties of the control of the	(C) the of shallow attheted par as possible		1 3 1 1 3 7
15. Amount of tax \$	(d) Total (a) $+$ (b) $+$ (c		13/237
16. Memo if any \$	L	oration, give amount loyed in Florida.	Intal return
17 Amount of tax remitted \$	lf foreign corr	poration, give the number.	
20. We, the undersigned, certify the above states	ment of facts to be true an	d correct as shown by our	books:
By President or V-President	Attest		
STATE OF FLORIDA		Secretary	
Personally, appeared before me	一大學是人類則	Wales and	
who deposes und says that he executed that the statement herein contained is true	this certificate for and in	behalf of said corporat	ion and
Sword to and subscribed before	me this de	ay of ance	196
(Notary Seal)	1 Get. Colo		
rose recipes Send Original and 1st COPY TO FLO	ORIDA REVENUE COMMISSI	ON, TALLAHASSEE, FLORIE	ΣA.
Commence of the state of the st	TIONS ON BACK OF LAST	COPY)	-Tat COPY

1st Copy

Corporation Report and Tax Return for Foreign and Domestic Corporations State of Florida Secretary of State Tollahouse, Florida 1955 HEY -9 ANTI: 50 Refer to This Num in All Corresponde

Refer to This Number in All Correspondence 1.200 This return is due on July 1

SCHOOL MEY DE STATE TALLAU LUGES, FLORIDA 2007 See See 12 45 F. 4

1. Philippin Misseamor INC	12. 2. 100	eral nature of business;
Give exact name of corp	polation)	
3. 1 10 1 1/KAGOON 1 17 5	- 1-6892 (521/12/0 Log 37	الإسرائية أثور
(Street or Post Office Box of principal place of by		(State)
4.a	1 1/8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Mr. of Shirt Broke Come
(Cifficers-Name)	Tricker (Title)	er or the service of
b. 1881 1. 1882 1. 1822 1. 41. 21. 18	12 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	<u> </u>
C. Lours Meller	12 4 1 5 116 Car 75 115 1 66 -	Charles Same Car
<u>d,</u>		
5.a (Directors - Name) (Law requires at least (i) in	y' (A y' y) (Address)	
b. BRYHAN PROASTER		
C 5 11 1, 1 4 27 36 15		
d.		
6. Assident Agent Name)	(Address)	
	Address 1	
7. Last meeting of Directors	8. Corporation Active? 2 9 mactivity b	egon (Month - Day - Year)
	1. 1. M. A. M.	(Month - Hay - Year)
O. begin business in the future? (Veson No.)	e Incorporated Month Day Year) 12. Date Qualified in	Fla.
13. Total Authorized Capital Stock	14 Contact with a Contact Contact	(Month - Day - Year)
13. Total Authorized Capital Stock:	14. Outstanding Capital Stock: (issued)	
\$	(a) S	
the effective and partitions of the engineering of	Applications of the second sec	100
\$	(b)	
25 or shares afte partial up (45 of the embr)	and a property with a second property of the	
	(6)	
to that a resident to the second a second	the attacked from a year or distribution and	19 24 47 24 14 24
5. Amount of tax \$	(d) Total (a) a (b) (c) \$	
· Fig.		Cally Dayles (Cally
6. Memo if any \$	72 F	
·	If foreign corporation, give amount 19. of capital employed in Florida \$	*
7- (see instructions) \$		
	20. If foreign corporation, give the numb	er
8. Amount of tax remitted \$	- or states in which you no prisings:	
1. We the undersigned gentify the above out	 ement of facts to be true and correct as shown b	
to produce the state of the sta	ement of facts to be true and correct as snown b	y our books.
By President of Villesident		
STATE OF	Attesting	
S COUNTY OF Secto	*****	
	- Stranger Daniel	
Personally appeared before me	The state of the s	
that the statement herein contained is t	i this certificate for and in behalf of said correct on the best of his knowledge at	oration and
and the state of t	rac and correct to this nest of his knowledge at	ia benel.
Syorn to and subscribed before	re me this day of Co	19.5 <u>3.3</u> 3
(Notary Sent)	Alaba Alfah Allaga and Alasa and	
Send Original TO FLORID	Signifiate of Notary taking acknown as PEVENIE COMMANDESION TAKENDADOSEE FROM	wiedges et

Send First copy to Secretary of State, Tallahassee, Florida

Corporation Report and Tax Return 1st Copy for Foreign and Domestic Corporations State of Florida
Secretary of State This return is due Refer to This Number in All Correspondence on July 1 (Street or Post Office Box of principal place of business (Officers-Name) (TRIe) Address (Directors - Name) (Law requires at least (3) three (Resident Agent Name 9. inactive, (Month - Day - Year) 7. Last meeting of Directors 10. If inactive, will corporation begin business in the future? If foreign corporation, 12. Date Qualified in Fla. 11. Date Incorporated (Menth - Day - Year 14. Outstanding Capital Stock: (issued) 13. Total Authorized Capital Stock: 15. Amount of tax (d) Total (a) + (b) + (c) 16. Memo if any 19. If foreign corporation, give amount of capital employed in Florida \$_ Penalty and Interest (see instructions) 20. If foreign corporation, give the number of States in which you do business. 18. Amount of tax remitted \$ 21. We, the undersigned, certify the above statement of facts to be true and correct as shown by our books. STATE OF COUNTY OF Personally appeared before me who deposes and says that he executed this certificate for and in behalf of said corporation and that the statement herein contained is true and correct to the best of his knowledge and belief.

(SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF LAST COPY)

1st COPY

1st Copy

Corporation Report and Tax Return for Foreign and Domestic Corporations State of Florida Secretary of State Tolkhouse, Florida Refer to This Num in All Correspond

23-22 6-26

This return is due

		(General nature of bus	ines»)
ing the .5 for the late of t	· ·	2. 1 6 4 6 Vest	1
(Give exact name of corporation			
The state of the property of the state of th	ti z . z zatro	Africa et al. 1900 and 1900 an	
(Street or Post Office Box of principal place of business)	. (City)	(County) (State)	
in Street, Street	** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	(Address)	
(Officers Name)	(Title)	(Address)	
b. The state of th			
to the state of th	mas 1. To see the see that		
d,			\$
a. A supplied to the second of the second			3
(Directors Name) (Law requires "t least (3) three)	(Ad	dress)	
b			
C			
d.			
		4	
A STATE OF THE STA	and the second s	7 \ 1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
(Resident Agent Name)			
Last meeting of Directors (Month - Day - Year) 8.	Corporation Active? (Yes or No)	G If inactive, inactivity began (Munth - I	Day Year
If mactive, will corporation	reperated (Month - Day - Year) (Outstanding Capital Stock: (1)	Greigh corporation,	
If mactive, will corporation begin business in the future? (Yes or No)	(Month - Day - Year)	te Qualified in Fia. (Month - I	Day · Year)
Total Authorized Capital Stock: 14.	Outstanding Capital Stock: (i	ssued)	
•	(a) C		
the or process of the foreign	राज्य वर्ष क्रीवारण संदाय हुन १६ जन । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । ।	an patrio	
\$	(b)		;
the of shares with the values the same ranks	obalic shape with par values . The ver-	ue recel	
.67.3	(e)	<u> </u>	50 0 20
	" We it stains within a set the theoretical builded	etusal antias seize	'!!!
Amount of tax Superior Superio	(d)Total (a) = (b) = (c)	\$\$	<u> </u>
4			·
Less Credit - Memo if any	If foreign corporation, 19, of capital employed in	give amount	i
	 of capital employed in 	Florida. \$	
Penalty and Interest (see instructions)	20. If foreign corporation, of States in which you	give the number	
Amount of tax remitted	20. of States in which you	do business.	
with this return \$	et of viole to be two and enum	or as shown by our books	
. We, the undersigned, certify the above statemen	it of facts to be true and corre	te as shown by our cooks.	
By President of V-President	Attest: Secret		
STATE OF Production	Secre	lary	
COUNTY-OF COUNTY-OF			
Personally amenage before me	والمحقوق الترازية المراجع تيرا	1.1600 0 1 10 10	
who deposes and says that he executed this	is certificate for and in behal	f of said corporation and	
that the statement herein contained is true		knowledge and better.	
Sworn to and subscribed before m	e thisday_of		
(Notary Seal)	Stangton of No.	otary taking acknowledgment	
He rec 105 % Send Original (with Remittance) TO F	ANISSIMA DEVENIE COMMISSIONE	TANAHASSEE FLORIDA	
RH FRC 105 % Send Original (With Remittance) TO 1	cretary of State, Tallahassee, Flor	rida	
	ONS ON BACK OF LAST COPY	1:	st COPY

Corporation Report and Tax Return for Foreign and Domestic Corporations State of Florida DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

This return is due on July 1 25-02-0-262720 7. Last meeting of Directors _. 10. If inactive, will corporation 10. begin business in the future? (Yes of 2) 13. [Total Authorized Capital Stock: 11. Date Incorporated (Month - Day Year, 14. Outstanding Capital Stock: (issued) (d) Total (a) = (b) = (c) 19. If foreign corporation, give amount of capital employed in Florida. \$_ 17. (see instructions) 20. If foreign corporation, give the number of States in which you do business 18. With this return \$ 5000 -21. We, the undersigned, certify the above statement of facts to be true and correct as shown by our books. STATE OF COUNTY OF Personally appeared before me who deposes and says that he executed this certificate for and in behalf of said corporation and that the statement herein contained is true and correct to the best of his knowledge and belief. Sworn to and subscribed before me this _ Signature of Notary taking acknowledgment (Notary Seal) Send Original (with Remittance) TO THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE, TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA Send First copy to The Department of State, Tallahassee, Florida (SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF LAST COPY)



SUMPL SUMPLE SUMPLIS SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLIS SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLIS SUMPLE SUMPLE SUMPLIS SUMPLIS

GARRA THURAS DEVELORMEN SE

Corporation Report and Tax Return for Foreign and Domestic Corporations

Bign and Domes

State of Florida

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Tolkhauss Florida

Refer to This Number in All Correspondence WILLISTON HIGHLANDS INC 09/14/68 DEC-4-70 .8 5/5/2/5/7 J#/2 62720 5-CK (Month Day Year)

1. Authorized Capital Stock:

(Resident Agent Name)

8. Corporation Active?

(Address)

(Address)

(Address)

(Address)

(Address)

(Address)

(Address)

(Inactive, Signative of the second of th (d) Total (a) + (b) + (c) If foreign corporation, give amount 19. of capital employed in Floriday \$ Penalty and Interest (see instructions) 20. If foreign corporation, give the number of States in which you do business.

21. We, the andersigned, certify the above statement of facts to be true and correct as shown by our statement of facts to be true. Sworn to and subscribed before me this Send Original (with Remittance) TO THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA Send First copy to The Department of State: Tallahassee Florida 🚉

(SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF LAST COPY)

Corporation Report and Tax Return for Foreign and Domestic Corporations FLORIDA REVENUE COMMISSION

Talishasses Harida

GRefer to This Number Shis return to In All Correspondence 7 on July 1 illinston HighLands Inc 23-02-B-16-7-0 NEC-11-63 5 3 0 6 0 5 UM 2 62 720 5 CM . . . If inactive, will corporation
10. begin business in the future? (Yes or No)
14. Outstan 13. Total Authorized Capital Stock: Amount of tax \$ 5000 (d)Total (a) + (b) + (c) + ... Less Credit 16. Memo if any \$ 19 If foreign corporation, give amount 19 of capital employed in Florida. \$\frac{1}{2}\$

20 If foreign corporation, give the number of States in which you do business. Penalty and Interest 17. (see instructions) \$ Amount of tax remitted 20. of States in which you do business 18. with this return 5000 as the number 18. We; the undersigned, certify the above statement of facts to be true and correct as shown by our books STATE OF FLOAIDE COUNTY OI Dade

ORIGINAL

pd Name		Charter No. B			
		lador, 5121			
					-
				<u> 3 - 1 2 -</u>	+ 30064
Date	Amount	Years	Date	Amount	Years
<u>1-29-63</u>	19.98	ptyr 1963			
		Marine Annual Control of the Control		-	
				ļ	·
			5054	200	
		AP-11-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-			
			(\$15,00	0)	
····································	······································				

Date	Amount	Years	Dute	Amount	Years
	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	-				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> </u>
	_		<u> </u>	!	
				[<u> </u>
- 		·			-
		· .			
····				-	
······································	-		<u> </u>	İ	
~ FEET - L				Í	1
		* *************************************			·
	-			<u> </u>	\
	-		ļ		
		•	. :	ļ 	1